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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Forbell1011
West Valley

9.225 9.450 9.3508.900 36.925
2 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Chloe Huffman1055
Bayshore Elite

9.450 8.600 9.0759.400 36.525
1 8 1 5 2 

2 

Lucy D'Errico1054
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.100 9.1759.000 36.275
6 3 3 4 3 

3 

Sofia Fuelling1056
Bayshore Elite

9.175 8.675 9.2008.300 35.350
3 6 10T 3 4 

4 

Michelle Gonzalez1065
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.450 8.2508.550 35.300
5 1T 7 13 5 

5 

Heer Nanda1034
West Valley

8.350 8.650 9.2508.850 35.100
12 7 5 2 6 

6 

Madeline Grier1031
West Valley

8.850 8.975 8.3258.750 34.900
8 5 6 11T 7 

7 

Olivia Langridge1099
Bayshore Elite

9.150 8.250 9.0008.400 34.800
4 9T 8 6 8 

8 

Sarah Fernandes1024
West Valley

8.550 9.075 8.5258.175 34.325
11 4 12 9 9 

9 

Kristina Meier1037
West Valley

8.725 8.150 8.7508.325 33.950
9 11 9 7 10 

10 

Ashley Branco1028
West Valley

8.875 7.775 8.5508.300 33.500
7 12 10T 8 11 

11 

Hanna Parker1063
Bayshore Elite

8.700 7.050 8.3259.075 33.150
10 13 2 11T 12 

12 

Marissa Gallardo1042
West Valley

8.300 8.250 8.4507.650 32.650
13 9T 13 10 13 

13 
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